COOPER JAGUARS ARCHERY
2018-2019 SCHEDULE

DATE Tournament SITE

Saturday, Nov. 3™ SCRIMMAGE Camp Ernst Middle School
Friday, Nov. 9t Crusader Quest 10-Meter Challenge =~ Community Christian Academy
Saturday, Nov. 10 November to Remember Grant County High School
Saturday, Nov. 17t 10/15 Meter Fall Tournament Conner Middle School

Nov. 30"-Dec. 1% Camp Coop Shootout Cooper High School

Saturday, December 8™ Royal Shootoff

Saturday, December 15" Open Season Tournament
Saturday, December 29" Christmas Tournament

Saturday, January 5% Ryle Haven Games

Friday, January 11t NKAC Tournament

Saturday, January 12t St. Henry High School Tournament
Saturday, January 19t SK Winter Tournament

Saturday, February 9% NASP Region 8 Tournament

Saturday, February 23"  Cougar Clash

TBD KHSAA Region 6 Tournament
Saturday, March 2 Aiming for State Challenge
Saturday, March 9t 15-meter Quest

March 15"-March 16"  NASP STATE TOURNEY

TBD KHSAA STATE TOURNAMENT
Saturday, April 20t Top Shot Invitational
Saturday, May 4% Derby Day Parent/Child Shoot
May 9"-May 11t NASP Nationals

Summit View Academy

Gray Middle School

Covington Catholic High School
Ryle High School

St. Henry Athletic Complex

St. Henry Athletic Complex
Simon Kenton High School
Mason County High School
Calvary Christian School
TBD
Camp Ernst Middle School
Community Christian Academy
Expo Center Louisville, KY
KBA Lexington, KY
Scott County High School
Twenhofel Middle School

Expo Center Louisville, KY




Coach - Heather Loechel
Principal: Michael Wilson

Athletic Director: Randy Borchers
Trainer: Dan Eidenier



